
 

 

 

Summer Bank Holiday Monday 31 August 2026 

Orientation Day for new students Tuesday 1 September 2026 

First day of Term 1 Wednesday 2 September 2026 

Secondary Residential Trips Week (G6-G11) Monday 21 to Friday 25 September 2026 

(Please note that trip dates vary for different grade groups) 
 

Half term break Monday 26 to Friday 30 October 2026 

Last day of Term 1 Friday 11 December 2026 
 

 

 

 

First day of Term 2 Monday 4 January 2027 

Half term break Monday 15 to Friday 19 February 2027 

Professional Development for staff  
(no classes) 
 

Monday 22 February 2027 

Last day of Term 2 Thursday 25 March 2027 

 

 

 

 

First day of Term 3 Monday 12 April 2027 

Bank Holiday (no classes) Monday 3 May 2027 

Primary Residential Trips Week (G3-G5) Monday 10 to Friday 14 May 2027 

(Please note that trip dates vary for different grade groups) 
 

Bank Holiday break (no classes) Monday 31 May to Tuesday 1 June 2027 

Last day of Term 3 Friday 2 July 2027 

  
 

 

Summer Bank Holiday Monday 30 August 2027 

Orientation Day for new students Tuesday 31 August 2027 

First day of Term 1 2027-2028 Wednesday 1 September 2027 

*Please note the above dates are subject to confirmation 
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AUTUMN TERM 2026 
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SPRING TERM 2027 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2027-2028* 
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SUMMER TERM 2027 

TERM DATES 
26.27 


